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211171103001

1211191015013

SHIWANI

DHARMBIR

RITA DEVI

CHEMISTRY [21201,21202,21203],ENGLISH
[21381], MATHEMATICS [21181,21182,21183],PHYSICS
[21191,21192], ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES [22998]

28-05-2022

211171103002

1211191015010

KOMAL

SUNIL KUMAR

SUNITA DEVI

CHEMISTRY [21201,21202,21203],ENGLISH
[21381], MATHEMATICS [21181,21182,21183],PHYSICS
[21191,21192], ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES [22998]

28-05-2022

211171103003

1211191015023

Tapasvi

Bijender Singh

Minakshi Devi

CHEMISTRY [21201,21202,21203],ENGLISH
[21381], MATHEMATICS [21181,21182,21183],PHYSICS
[21191,21192], ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES [22998]

28-05-2022

211171103004

1211191015009

PRIYANKA

VIJAY SINGH

SONAM DEVI

CHEMISTRY [21201,21202,21203],ENGLISH
[21381], MATHEMATICS [21181,21182,21183],PHYSICS
[21191,21192], ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES [22998]

28-05-2022

211171103005

1211191015014

KUSUM LATA

ANAND

BHAWANA

CHEMISTRY [21201,21202,21203],ENGLISH
[21381], MATHEMATICS [21181,21182,21183],PHYSICS
[21191,21192], ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES [22998]

28-05-2022

211171103006

1211191015022

URMILA

RAM NARESH

SAVITA DEVI

CHEMISTRY [21201,21202,21203],ENGLISH
[21381], MATHEMATICS [21181,21182,21183],PHYSICS
[21191,21192], ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES [22998]

28-05-2022

211171103007

1211191015007

NEERU

RAJENDER

RAMRATI DEVI

CHEMISTRY [21201,21202,21203],ENGLISH
[21381], MATHEMATICS [21181,21182,21183],PHYSICS
[21191,21192], ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES [22998]

28-05-2022

211171103008

1211191015021

KAJAL

RAJKARAN

RAJ BALA

CHEMISTRY [21201,21202,21203],ENGLISH
[21381], MATHEMATICS [21181,21182,21183],PHYSICS
[21191,21192], ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES [22998]

28-05-2022

211171103009

1211191015012

POOJA YADAV

SUKRAMPAL

SHARMILA

CHEMISTRY [21201,21202,21203],ENGLISH
[21381], MATHEMATICS [21181,21182,21183],PHYSICS
[21191,21192], ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES [22998]

28-05-2022
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10

211171103010

1211191015006

KAVITA

NARESH KUMAR

SAROJ

CHEMISTRY [21201,21202,21203],ENGLISH
[21381], MATHEMATICS [21181,21182,21183],PHYSICS
[21191,21192], ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES [22998]

28-05-2022

11

211171103011

1211191015020

KHUSHI

VIRENDER SINGH

PUNAM YADAV

CHEMISTRY [21201,21202,21203],ENGLISH
[21381], MATHEMATICS [21181,21182,21183],PHYSICS
[21191,21192], ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES [22998]

28-05-2022

12

211171103012

1211191015003

KASHISH SHARMA

NAVEEN KUMAR

SHARMILA

CHEMISTRY [21201,21202,21203],ENGLISH
[21381], MATHEMATICS [21181,21182,21183],PHYSICS
[21191,21192], ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES [22998]

28-05-2022

13

211171103013

1211191015019

KUSUM

VIKRAM SINGH

SUNITA DEVI

CHEMISTRY [21201,21202,21203],ENGLISH
[21381], MATHEMATICS [21181,21182,21183],PHYSICS
[21191,21192], ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES [22998]

28-05-2022

14

211171103014

1211191015005

NACHITA

ASHOK KUMAR

MUKESH DEVI

CHEMISTRY [21201,21202,21203],ENGLISH
[21381], MATHEMATICS [21181,21182,21183],PHYSICS
[21191,21192], ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES [22998]

28-05-2022

15

211171103015

1211191015008

NEHA

SATYA NARAYAN

NEETU SHARMA

CHEMISTRY [21201,21202,21203],ENGLISH
[21381], MATHEMATICS [21181,21182,21183],PHYSICS
[21191,21192], ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES [22998]

28-05-2022

16

211171103016

1211191015018

SUMAN

MUKESH KUMAR

RAJESH DEVI

CHEMISTRY [21201,21202,21203],ENGLISH
[21381], MATHEMATICS [21181,21182,21183],PHYSICS
[21191,21192], ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES [22998]

28-05-2022

17

211171103017

1211191015017

MUSKAN

BRAHM PRAKASH

MANJU DEVI

CHEMISTRY [21201,21202,21203],ENGLISH
[21381], MATHEMATICS [21181,21182,21183],PHYSICS
[21191,21192], ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES [22998]

28-05-2022

18

211171103018

1211191015004

NIKITA

SATYAVIR SINGH

POONAM RANI

CHEMISTRY [21201,21202,21203],ENGLISH
[21381], MATHEMATICS [21181,21182,21183],PHYSICS
[21191,21192], ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES [22998]

28-05-2022




COURSE NAME
SEMESTER

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE ( NON-MEDI)
SECOND SEMESTER (REGULAR)

INDIRA GANDHI UNIVERSITY MEERPUR, REWARI

(A State University Established Under Haryana Act No. 29 of 2013)

EXAM FORM 2022-21(M)
COLLEGE : GOVT. COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, PALI (REWARI)

Page No: 3 of 3
28/05/2022

S| No

REG / ROLL-NO

COLLEGE ROLL NO

NAME

FATHER NAME

MOTHER NAME

SUBJECT NAME

EXAM FORM DATE

LATE FEES

19

211171103019

1211191015015

SUPRIYA

VIRENDER SINGH

SAVITA DEVI

CHEMISTRY [21201,21202,21203],ENGLISH
[21381], MATHEMATICS [21181,21182,21183],PHYSICS
[21191,21192], ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES [22998]

28-05-2022

20

211171103020

1211191015001

TANNU

SHIV KUMAR

DEEPA

CHEMISTRY [21201,21202,21203],ENGLISH
[21381], MATHEMATICS [21181,21182,21183],PHYSICS
[21191,21192], ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES [22998]

28-05-2022

21

211171103021

1211191015002

ROHINI SHARMA

RAKESH

ANITA

CHEMISTRY [21201,21202,21203],ENGLISH
[21381], MATHEMATICS [21181,21182,21183],PHYSICS
[21191,21192], ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES [22998]

28-05-2022

22

211171103022

1211191013016

POOJA

JAIBEER

KAMLESH DEVI

CHEMISTRY [21201,21202,21203],ENGLISH
[21381], MATHEMATICS [21181,21182,21183],PHYSICS
[21191,21192], ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES [22998]

28-05-2022

23

211171103023

1211191015024

SUJATA

RAKESH KUMAR

SANEHLATA

CHEMISTRY [21201,21202,21203],ENGLISH
[21381], MATHEMATICS [21181,21182,21183],PHYSICS
[21191,21192], ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES [22998]

28-05-2022

24

211171103024

121191015025

NIKITA

NARENDER SINGH

POONAM

CHEMISTRY [21201,21202,21203],ENGLISH
[21381], MATHEMATICS [21181,21182,21183],PHYSICS
[21191,21192], ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES [22998]

28-05-2022

TOTAL STUDENT COUNT : 24




